
WYNIKI

EDYCJA 4

DYSTANS MINI



OPEN M

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Mariusz Wierzycki 102 Czorty Warzymice 00:58:39

2 Tomasz Stoszko 106 00:58:40

3 Łukasz Dmytryk 12 szukam teamu :) 00:59:36

4 Ireneusz Wręczycki 200 Arka 1 Stargard 00:59:42

5 Łukasz Leśniak 44 Tandhem-NTONBIKE Team 00:59:43

6 Bogumił Gortat 32 Norda Active Team 00:59:46

7 Arkadiusz Bednarczyk 6 Grawerowanie3D.pl RACING TEAM 01:00:07

8 Mariusz Stencel 83 Arka 1 Stargard 01:00:43

9 Bartosz Olszewski 366 GRAWEROWANIE 3D RACING TEAM 01:00:56

10 Paweł Kulesz 41 Arka 1 Stargard 01:01:38

11 Paweł Turosieński 93 01:01:40

12 Jakub Wojciechowski 163 01:01:46

13 Przemysław Postawa 68 GRAWEROWANIE 3D RACING TEAM 01:02:15

14 Ernest Łuczyszyn 50 DRINK TEAM MTB 01:02:17

15 Damian Kulak 197 01:02:22

16 Ryszard Margas 367 LKK Nowogard 01:02:52

17 Kamil Staszewski 80 01:03:30

18 Radosław Poździk 147 Barlinecka Grupa Kolarska 01:03:31

19 Wojciech Napiórkowski 58 01:03:59

20 Przemysław Kadłubowski 199 Sundaybikers 01:03:59

21 Łukasz Bulik 171 ARBET TEAM 01:04:09



22 Kamil Krajewski 39 B-rower 01:05:52

23 Tomasz Roman 71 01:05:54

24 Marek Nowaczyk 29 TRYTON Bike Team 01:06:54

25 Piotr Kraskowski 40 01:07:39

26 Dariusz Mostowski 130 Jedziemy dla AGI (TME MTB TEAM Szczecin) 01:07:41

27 Artur Zielinski 132 Dolina Noteci Racing Team 01:07:42

28 Tomasz Gajda 119 Wieczorne Bieganie w Szczecinie 01:08:15

29 Radosław Fręch 179 01:08:19

30 Paweł Krajewski 178 01:08:26

31 Grzegorz Jaroszewicz 27 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 01:08:36

32 Przemysław Gaziński 18 byle(do)jechać 01:08:49

33 Jan Kozlowski 38 Moya Racing Team 01:08:58

34 Krzysztof Lichota 46 Monatech INC HiperBike Team 01:09:01

35 Wit Wierzycki 103 SKK Szczeciński Klub Kolarski 01:09:06

36 Zbigniew Drozdowski 15 El Kiba Team 01:09:54

37 Krzysztof Pekrul 176 01:09:58

38 Janusz Lisiński 47 01:10:06

39 Robert Wesner 98 01:10:35

40 Arkadiusz Wołkow 124 PG Sercówka Międzyzdroje 01:10:45

41 HUBERT NAREWSKI 60 Moya Racing Team 01:10:54

42 SZYMON NAREWSKI 59 Moya Racing Team 01:10:55

43 Grzegorz Łazar 48 01:10:59

44 Stanisław Pekrul 159 01:11:09

45 Janusz Pietruszewski 64 LKK Nowogard 01:11:10



46 Waldemar Laszkiewicz 43 01:11:12

47 Maciej Zofiński 718 01:11:26

48 Dariusz Jarzyński 175 Nonno Bike Team 01:11:29

49 Łukasz Koziróg 37 01:12:33

50 Paweł Świtałowski 91 01:12:37

51 Przemysław Macioł 51 01:12:41

52 Paweł Skrobiński 77 BRISK MTB Szczecin 01:12:46

53 Krzysztof Szydłowski 198 SundayBikers Karlino 01:12:57

54 Mariusz CZAJKA 11 01:13:34

55 Bogumił Kardasz 105 01:13:43

56 Michał Rutkowski 192 zajawkacrew 01:13:57

57 Tukan Przemysław 185 ARBET TEAM 01:14:00

58 Przemysław Korkuć 35 01:14:07

59 Robert Tokarczyk 158 01:14:27

60 Paweł Krupa 189 01:14:37

61 Piotr Jurkowski 369 01:14:44

62 Tomasz Przygocki 70 Arbet Team 01:16:52

63 Wojciech Tylki 153 01:17:09

64 Dariusz Przybylski 190 Niezrzeszony 01:17:28

65 Piotr Potyrało 368 01:18:40

66 Michał Zacharzewski 162 01:19:13

67 Michał Staut 81 01:19:55

68 Jan Wnęk 108 Arka1 Stargard 01:20:31

69 Sebastian Becmer 5 01:21:46



70 Artur Szymczak 89 ARBET TEAM 01:25:20

71 Marek Rawski 186 01:25:20

72 Patryk Lewandowski 45 01:26:18

73 Paweł Marek 370 niezrzeszony 01:26:34

74 Arek Gos 184 Moya Racing Team 01:27:43

75 Artur Radanowicz 181 Brak 01:28:40

76 Zenon Kłos 33 nie 01:29:22

77 Paweł Małkowski 54 01:31:23

78 Wojciech Gierszewski 19 ARBET TEAM 01:32:14

79 Tomasz Koziróg 36 01:33:28

80 Cezar Hałoń 193 TME MTB TEAM 01:33:50

81 Kamil Jozwiak Jozwiak 373 pod_gorke_przed_40 01:36:12

82 Darek Sapia 156 TRYTON Bike Team 01:40:40

83 Krzysztof Lorent 182 01:46:12

84 Wiesław Lorent 183 01:46:12

85 Krzysztof Janowski 160 01:50:07

86 Marcin Bluj 188 SRS DNF



OPEN K

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Ewa Karpienia 28 Moya Racing Team 01:11:19

2 Aleksandra Dobrowolska 13 Gryfus 01:13:44

3 Anna Michalska 174 Laboratorium Drogowe Szczecin 01:13:59

4 Monika Turtoń 94 Grawerowanie3D Racing Team 01:15:01

5 Monika Sobota 180 ARBET Team 01:16:52

6 Renata Postawa 67 Grawerowanie 3D Racing Team 01:17:21

7 Justyna Wąchnicka 97 01:19:30

8 Monika Kostyk 107 01:24:57

9 Małgorzata Szalewicz 86 Szybciej nie mogę 01:26:32

10 Oliwia Sapia 196 TRYTON BIKE TEAM 01:34:51

11 Aneta Olejnik 195 Tryton Bike Team 01:40:37



K1

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Oliwia Sapia 196 TRYTON BIKE TEAM 01:34:51



K3

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Aleksandra Dobrowolska 13 Gryfus 01:13:44

2 Monika Turtoń 94 Grawerowanie3D Racing Team 01:15:01



K4

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Ewa Karpienia 28 Moya Racing Team 01:11:19

2 Anna Michalska 174 Laboratorium Drogowe Szczecin 01:13:59

3 Monika Sobota 180 ARBET Team 01:16:52

4 Renata Postawa 67 Grawerowanie 3D Racing Team 01:17:21

5 Justyna Wąchnicka 97 01:19:30

6 Monika Kostyk 107 01:24:57

7 Małgorzata Szalewicz 86 Szybciej nie mogę 01:26:32

8 Aneta Olejnik 195 Tryton Bike Team 01:40:37



M0

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Paweł Turosieński 93 01:01:40

2 Tomasz Gajda 119 Wieczorne Bieganie w Szczecinie 01:08:15

3 Wit Wierzycki 103 SKK Szczeciński Klub Kolarski 01:09:06

4 SZYMON NAREWSKI 59 Moya Racing Team 01:10:55

5 Stanisław Pekrul 159 01:11:09

6 Przemysław Korkuć 35 01:14:07



M1

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Sebastian Becmer 5 01:21:46



M2

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Kamil Staszewski 80 01:03:30

2 Krzysztof Lichota 46 Monatech INC HiperBike Team 01:09:01

3 Łukasz Koziróg 37 01:12:33

4 Michał Rutkowski 192 zajawkacrew 01:13:57

5 Patryk Lewandowski 45 01:26:18

6 Tomasz Koziróg 36 01:33:28

7 Krzysztof Lorent 182 01:46:12



M3

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Łukasz Dmytryk 12 szukam teamu :) 00:59:36

2 Łukasz Leśniak 44 Tandhem-NTONBIKE Team 00:59:43

3 Jakub Wojciechowski 163 01:01:46

4 Ernest Łuczyszyn 50 DRINK TEAM MTB 01:02:17

5 Wojciech Napiórkowski 58 01:03:59

6 Przemysław Kadłubowski 199 Sundaybikers 01:03:59

7 Łukasz Bulik 171 ARBET TEAM 01:04:09

8 Kamil Krajewski 39 B-rower 01:05:52

9 Janusz Lisiński 47 01:10:06

10 Maciej Zofiński 718 01:11:26

11 Przemysław Macioł 51 01:12:41

12 Bogumił Kardasz 105 01:13:43

13 Robert Tokarczyk 158 01:14:27

14 Wojciech Tylki 153 01:17:09

15 Michał Zacharzewski 162 01:19:13

16 Michał Staut 81 01:19:55

17 Paweł Małkowski 54 01:31:23

18 Wojciech Gierszewski 19 ARBET TEAM 01:32:14

19 Kamil Jozwiak Jozwiak 373 pod_gorke_przed_40 01:36:12



M4

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Mariusz Wierzycki 102 Czorty Warzymice 00:58:39

2 Tomasz Stoszko 106 00:58:40

3 Ireneusz Wręczycki 200 Arka 1 Stargard 00:59:42

4 Bogumił Gortat 32 Norda Active Team 00:59:46

5 Arkadiusz Bednarczyk 6 Grawerowanie3D.pl RACING TEAM 01:00:07

6 Mariusz Stencel 83 Arka 1 Stargard 01:00:43

7 Bartosz Olszewski 366 GRAWEROWANIE 3D RACING TEAM 01:00:56

8 Paweł Kulesz 41 Arka 1 Stargard 01:01:38

9 Ryszard Margas 367 LKK Nowogard 01:02:52

10 Radosław Poździk 147 Barlinecka Grupa Kolarska 01:03:31

11 Tomasz Roman 71 01:05:54

12 Marek Nowaczyk 29 TRYTON Bike Team 01:06:54

13 Piotr Kraskowski 40 01:07:39

14 Dariusz Mostowski 130 Jedziemy dla AGI (TME MTB TEAM Szczecin) 01:07:41

15 Artur Zielinski 132 Dolina Noteci Racing Team 01:07:42

16 Radosław Fręch 179 01:08:19

17 Paweł Krajewski 178 01:08:26

18 Grzegorz Jaroszewicz 27 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 01:08:36

19 Przemysław Gaziński 18 byle(do)jechać 01:08:49

20 Krzysztof Pekrul 176 01:09:58

21 Robert Wesner 98 01:10:35



22 Arkadiusz Wołkow 124 PG Sercówka Międzyzdroje 01:10:45

23 Grzegorz Łazar 48 01:10:59

24 Paweł Świtałowski 91 01:12:37

25 Krzysztof Szydłowski 198 SundayBikers Karlino 01:12:57

26 Mariusz CZAJKA 11 01:13:34

27 Tukan Przemysław 185 ARBET TEAM 01:14:00

28 Paweł Krupa 189 01:14:37

29 Piotr Jurkowski 369 01:14:44

30 Tomasz Przygocki 70 Arbet Team 01:16:52

31 Piotr Potyrało 368 01:18:40

32 Paweł Marek 370 niezrzeszony 01:26:34

33 Arek Gos 184 Moya Racing Team 01:27:43

34 Artur Radanowicz 181 Brak 01:28:40

35 Cezar Hałoń 193 TME MTB TEAM 01:33:50

36 Darek Sapia 156 TRYTON Bike Team 01:40:40

37 Marcin Bluj 188 SRS DNF



M5

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Przemysław Postawa 68 GRAWEROWANIE 3D RACING TEAM 01:02:15

2 Damian Kulak 197 01:02:22

3 HUBERT NAREWSKI 60 Moya Racing Team 01:10:54

4 Waldemar Laszkiewicz 43 01:11:12

5 Dariusz Jarzyński 175 Nonno Bike Team 01:11:29

6 Paweł Skrobiński 77 BRISK MTB Szczecin 01:12:46

7 Dariusz Przybylski 190 Niezrzeszony 01:17:28

8 Artur Szymczak 89 ARBET TEAM 01:25:20

9 Marek Rawski 186 01:25:20

10 Wiesław Lorent 183 01:46:12



M6

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Jan Kozlowski 38 Moya Racing Team 01:08:58

2 Zbigniew Drozdowski 15 El Kiba Team 01:09:54

3 Janusz Pietruszewski 64 LKK Nowogard 01:11:10

4 Jan Wnęk 108 Arka1 Stargard 01:20:31

5 Zenon Kłos 33 nie 01:29:22

6 Krzysztof Janowski 160 01:50:07
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